
Price NoteDuration Guest Visitor

Price NoteDuration Guest Visitor

 Tel : 0980 - 88 - 7111

■ For Information or Reservations
Leisure House (entrance to Maesato Beach )

From Room Instant Service

As of July 2023

Leisure Items and Activities

Price

MARINE ACTIVITIES

Adults

Children

■ Prices: adults are age 13 and above; children are age 4 to 12.
■ Children under 6 must be accompanied by a guardian.
■ The second time price applies for the same stay.
■ There is a 100% fee for cancellations on the day of the activity.

RENTAL PASS
Price Note

■ Beach rental items are available for unlimited use
■ Validity: One Day pass is valid for one day, on the day of issue only.
■ There are a limited number of items available. One passport allows for one item at a time.

Guest Visitor

Price Note

Beach towel

RENTAL ITEMS

■ Rental items are for use only at Maesato Beach.
■ The use of snorkels is not allowed at the beach.
■ First timers cannot rent Stand Up Paddleboarding (SUP) equipment.
■ Items with ※ are not included in the Rental Pass or One Day Rental Pass.

Free for hotel guests

(1 parasol and 2 short chairs)

\ 500

\ 6,000

\ 3,000

Boat Snorkel Tour 

◇ Family friendly  :
◇ Availability of items and activities may vary by season

90 min.

Note
1DAY Rental Pass

Price

SPECIAL PROGRAMS

■ Changes and/or cancelations of program may occur without notice.
■ There is a 100% fee for cancellations on the day of the activity.

Night Tour

Adults/Children

Family discount

Minimum age is 3 (a guardian must 
accompany those under 6)

Note

■It will be a replacement from 00 minutes to 50 minutes every hour. 
■Wearing a life jacket is compulsory.
■ Children under 12 must be accompanied by a guardian.

■ Water scooter & banana boat are available when the tide is 100 cm or higher.
■ Prices are per one guest .

Marine Jet

Towing  

ー

ー

No Age Restriction

Adults

Children

Infants

Maesato Ocean Park 

Children under 12 must be
accompanied by a guardian.

ー

DIVING
Price

Seawalk

90 min.
ー

ー

70 min.

SUP School

60 min.

30 min.

Minimum
age is 6

Minimum
age is 10

■ Prices for Introduction diving and Seawalk include equipment rental.
■ Certification card is needed to receive a discount.
■ You cannot participate in the diving program if you are scheduled to board an airplane
     on the same day.
■ There is a 100% fee for cancellations on the day of the activity.

Banana boat

1 day

60 min

Beach Snorkel School

10 min.

Introduction diving

※All prices include consumption tax.

ー

● For Vistors

Price Note

Beach float

Tandem float

Mask and fin　

Wet suit

Life jacket

Marine boots/shoes

Sea kayak  (1-3 seater)

Clear kayak  (2-seater)

Clear SUP (single)  ※

SUP (single)

SUP (double)  ※ 

BIG SUP   (3 to 7 people)  ※ 

Use limited to  
the swimming area

\ 1,500

\ 2,500

\ 1,500

\ 1,500

\ 1,500

\ 1,500

\ 3,500

\ 4,500

\ 4,500

\ 3,500

\ 4,500

\ 15,000

Use limited to area inside 
the reef.

● Beach Rental Items

● Marine Activities

● JET & Towable Tubs

● Play Area

1 day

1 day

30min.

Reservation Necessary

Activity Photo
please ask when making a reservation.

Box glasses
please ask when making a reservation.

1DAY Activity Pass
1 Day SUP Pass with School
【Up to 5 pass / day】

Unlimited rental of Beach Items
 (One item a a time)
1 DAY Rental Pass ＋
         All-Day Ocean Park (※1）
SUP School (required) ＋
         All-Day SUP(※2)

※1：Ocean Park sessions start on the hour and last for 50 minutes.
※2：Rental of items may stop due to strong winds, swells, and other unsafe conditions.

Summer: 7/16-8/31
Book：by 6pm on the day

Four people
(families and/or friends)

Reservation Necessary

Minimum Age is 4

First-Come-First-Served Basis

Adults/
Children

First-Come-First-Served Basis

First-Come-First-Served Basis

Minimum Age is 10 Reservation Necessary

1 Dive

With certifi-
cation card

1 Dive

Diving Photo
please ask when making a reservation.

Duration

Duration

Adults/
Children

Adults/
Children

Adults/
Children

Use limited to area inside 
the reef.

once

once

once

once

Sea kayak 30 min.

Free

Minimum
age is 3

Minimum
age is 4

Splash Pad
Under 3 
years old 30 min. ¥500

\ 10,000 \ 11,000

\ 12,000 \ 13,000

\ 10,000 \ 11,000

Guest Visitor

Free
Parasol & chair set

Guest Visitor

Guest Visitor

\ 2,000

\ 3,000

\ 2,000

\ 2,000

\ 2,000

\ 2,000

\ 4,000

\ 5,000

\ 5,000

\ 4,000

\ 5,000

\ 16,000

\ 3,000\ 2,200

\ 1,700

Guest Visitor
\ 7,000

\ 6,000

\ 6,000

\ 6,000

\ 5,000

\ 5,000

\ 4,000

\ 4,000

\ 5,000

\ 5,000

\ 1,000 \ 2,000

\ 1,500 \ 2,000

\ 700

\ 3,800

\ 3,300

\ 3,300

\ 4,500

\ 4,000

\ 4,000

Infants

\ 4,000\ 3,000

Guest Visitor
\ 13,000

\ 11,000

\ 13,000

\ 2,000

\ 12,000

\ 10,000

\ 12,000

\ 1,500

Note


