# Leisure Items and Activities

◇ Availability of items and activities may vary by season  $\bigcirc$  Family friendly :

For Information or Reservations Leisure House (entrance to Maesato Beach Tel: 0980 - 88 - 7111 From Room Instant Service

### **RENTAL PASS**

	Pr	rice	Note
	Guest	Visitor	INOLE
1DAY Rental Pass	¥ 10,000	¥ 11,000	Unlimited rental of Beach Items (One item a a time)
1DAY Activity Pass	¥ 12,000	¥ 13,000	1 DAY Rental Pass + All-Day Ocean Park (%1)
1 Day SUP Pass with School [Up to 5 pass / day]	¥ 10,000	¥ 11,000	SUP School (required) + All-Day SUP(%2)

Beach rental items are available for unlimited use
Validity: One Day pass is valid for one day, on the day of issue only.
There are a limited number of items available. One passport allows for one item at a time.
Y 1: Ocean Park sessions start on the hour and last for 50 minutes.
Y 2: Rental of items may stop due to strong winds, swells, and other unsafe conditions.

## **RENTAL ITEMS**

### For Vistors

		Price		N	
		Guest	Visitor	Note	
Beach towel	once		¥ 500		
Parasol & chair set	1 day	Free ¥ 6,000		Free for hotel guests	
(1 parasol and 2 short chairs)	60 min		¥ 3,000		

Beach Rental Items	First-	First-Come-First-Served Basis			
		Pri	ce	Note	
		Guest	Visitor	Note	
Beach float		¥ 1,500	¥ 2,000		
Tandem float	- 1 day	¥ 2,500	¥ 3,000		
Mask and fin		¥ 1,500	¥ 2,000	Use limited to	
Wet suit		¥ 1,500	¥ 2,000	the swimming area	
Life jacket		¥ 1,500	¥ 2,000		
Marine boots/shoes	1	¥ 1,500	¥ 2,000		
Sea kayak (1-3 seater)		¥ 3,500	¥ 4,000	Use limited to area inside	
Clear kayak (2-seater)		¥ 4,500	¥ 5,000	the reef.	
Clear SUP (single) ※		¥ 4,500	¥ 5,000		
SUP (single)	30min.	¥ 3,500	¥ 4,000	Use limited to area inside	
SUP (double) ※	-	¥ 4,500	¥ 5,000	the reef.	
BIG SUP (3 to 7 people) ※		¥ 15,000	¥ 16,000	]	

Rental items are for use only at Maesato Beach.
The use of snorkels is not allowed at the beach.
First timers cannot rent Stand Up Paddleboarding (SUP) equipment.
Items with % are not included in the Rental Pass or One Day Rental Pass.

SDECIAL DDOCDAMS	
SPECIAL PROGRAMS	Reservation Necessary

		Pr	rice	Note
		Guest	Visitor	Note
Summer: 7/16-8/31	Adults/Children	¥ 2,200	¥ 3,000	Minimum age is 3 (a guardian must accompany those under 6)
Book : by6pmontheday Night Tour	Family discount	¥ 1,700		Four people (families and/or friends)

Changes and/or cancelations of program may occur without notice.
There is a 100% fee for cancellations on the day of the activity.

# MARINE ACTIVITIES

Marine Activities Kills Reservation Necessary						
		Duration	Pri	Note		
	Duratio		Guest	Visitor	Note	
Boat Snorkel Tour	Adults	90 min.	¥ 6,000	¥ 7,000	Minimum	
boat shorker rour	Children	5011111.	¥ 5,000	¥ 6,000	age is 6	
Beach Snorkel School	Adults/ Children	60 min.	¥ 5,000	¥ 6,000	Minimum age is 4	
SUP School	Adults/ Children	30 min.	¥ 4,000	¥ 5,000	Minimum age is 10	
Sea kayak	Adults/ Children	20	¥ 4,000	¥ 5,000	Minimum	
Зеа кауак	Infants	30 min.	¥ 1,000	¥ 2,000	age is 3	
Box glasses please ask when making a reservation.		once	Free	¥ 700	_	
Activity Photo please ask when making a reservation.		once	¥ 1,500	¥ 2,000		

Prices: adults are age 13 and above; children are age 4 to 12.
Children under 6 must be accompanied by a guardian.
The second time price applies for the same stay.
There is a 100% fee for cancellations on the day of the activity.

● JET & Towable Tubs	Kids	Minimum Age is 4		First-Come-First-Served Basis		
			Price		Nata	
			Duration	Guest	Visitor	Note
Marine J et				¥ 3,800	¥ 4,500	
Banana boat		Adults/ Children	10 min.	¥ 3,300	¥ 4,000	—
Towing				¥ 3,300	¥ 4,000	

Water scooter & banana boat are available when the tide is 100 cm or higher.
Prices are per one quest.

● Play Area 🛛 👫	No Age Restriction		First-Com	ed Basis	
	Duration		Price		Note
		Duration	Guest	Visitor	Note
Maesato Ocean Park	Adults				
Children under 12 must be accompanied by a guardian.	Children	1 day	¥ 3,000	¥ 4,000	_
accompanied by a guardian.	Infants				
Splash Pad	Under 3 years old	30 min.	¥500		

■ It will be a replacement from 00 minutes to 50 minutes every hour.

Wearing a life jacket is compulsory.
Children under 12 must be accompanied by a guardian.

## DIVING

#### Minimum Age is 10 Reservation Necessary

		Duration Price		Note	
			Guest	Visitor	Note
Introduction diving	1 Dive	90 min.	¥ 12,000	¥ 13,000	—
	With certifi- cation card		¥ 10,000	¥ 11,000	—
Seawalk	1 Dive	70 min.	¥ 12,000	¥ 13,000	—
Diving Photo please ask when making a reservation.		once	¥ 1,500	¥ 2,000	

Prices for Introduction diving and Seawalk include equipment rental.
Certification card is needed to receive a discount.

- Vou cannot participate in the diving program if you are scheduled to board an airplane
- on the same day.

There is a 100% fee for cancellations on the day of the activity.